
Applications are due by 5:00 p.m. on the 
below due dates.

Meeting Date* Application Due Date
Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 3:30pm* Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 3:30pm* Wednesday, October 09, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024, 3:30pm Wednesday, December 11, 2024

2024 IRB MEETING AND APPLICATION SCHEDULE

*Full Board meetings will occur at least once a semester

In house Applications can be submitted to https://centralstate.app.cayuse.com/

Applications orginating out side of the university can be submitted to irb@centralstate.edu 
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